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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2019-2020

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc. (Hons) Geology
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Roll No

DIVYASREE ANIL

NIRANJANA JOY  M

MOHAMED HANAN K A

MISHAB

ANAMIKA SINGH

ARYAN SHARMA

ANUKAR RAJPUT

ANKITA V NAMBIAR

DEVYANSHU SURYAVANSHI

ROBIL KANT YADAV

ARUNDHATI RANA

KAUSTUBH SONI

BEERAM SANJAY REDDY

MANISH  TEOTIA

VAISHVI TYAGI

BHAVNEET SINGH

APARAJITA MITRA

FIANSHU SINGH

ARYAN K SASIDHARAN

YASHWARDHAN  PANDE

NISHTHA NARULA

AKSHAY PURWAR

SHREYA SHARMA

SKAND  YADAV

RAVI SHEKHAR SINGH

DIVYANSH RAWAT

AMIT  JOSHI

RIPUNJAY KUMAR

NELI MARIKHO LERINAH

JOTHIGA K

CHAITHANYA  AJI

SANWAY MUKHOPADHYAY

Name
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2019/8455

2019/8456
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Roll No

SARIKA  KUMARI

JATIN D MAHAJAN

ANKUR SINGH

RIYALI PATLE

LAVANSH MISHRA

MOHAMMED AFNID V

B S NAVEEN

KSHETRI PAVEL

ARUN KUMAR

ANJALI KATIYAR

VISHWAJEET KUMAR PARASAR

DAISY  BHARALI

SHREY MAURYA

LAKSHMAN KETHAVATH

JAY KUMAR SINGH CHAUHAN

GARIMA

TAPISH MAURYA

NAROTTAM BHARDWAJ

Name
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41
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33

19

66

44

64

74

46

44

54

13

37

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Per
(%)


